Boort Library Agency

Storytimes 2024

Nurture your child’s listening and learning skills in
fun-filled sessions of stories, songs and rhymes.

10.30-11am
Boort Resource & Information Centre
119-121 Godfrey Street

Thursday 25 July
Thursday 8 August
Thursday 22 August
Thursday 5 September
Thursday 19 September
Thursday 17 October
Thursday 31 October
Thursday 14 November
Thursday 28 November
Thursday 12 December

For more information please phone 5449 2790 4'__ | Soldflelds
or visit ncgrl.vic.gov.au/children ' _|7




